01.11.2010
EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Serie: I22003
B=  Y5P
Voltage Code 251 Voltage: 251=  250VAC
Mat. Code E Material:
Range Code 472 Range: 472= 4700pf

Cycle time: 5cycle
-
Ordering Informations
D= Style D
472 E 251 A DM BU20
Lead Length
Code
R
Packing
Code
Y2 AC Ceramic Capacitor
250VAC
Part No.: I22003
Mason DATE 01.11.2010DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 12 from 13
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
Tolerance
Code
Lead Style
Code
Lead Space
Code
ROHS
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Serie Range
Temperature
Character.
Voltage
472= 4700pf B=  Y5P
251=
250VAC
M=  20% A= Style A A= 2,50mm
R= ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk
Ware
20= 20mm
C= Style C
TR= Tape
Reel
I22003
05= 5mm /
±1mm
E=  Y5U M=  20% B= Style B
TA= Tape
Ammo Pack
B= 5,00mm
C= 7,50mm
D= 10,0mm
E= 12,5mm
M= Style M
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
H= Style H
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 13 from 13
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
01.11.2010
Customer:
Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: I22003
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL:
Y2 AC Ceramic Capacitor
250VAC
EDCON-COMPONENTS